
08/03/2025 

DATE 

17/03/2025 

20/03/2025 

24/03/2025 

27/03/2025 

01/04/2025 

04/04/2025 

08/04/2025 

16/04/2025 

21/04/2025 

24/04/2025 

26/04/2025 

NOTE : 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

later date 

PROGRAMME OF LLB FIRST YEAR 
EXAMINATION - 2025 

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT STUDENTS ) 

DAY 

SATURDAY 

MONDAY 

THURSDAY 

MONDAY 

THURSDAY 

TUESDAY 

Date :- 13"01.2025 

FRIDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

MONDAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

CODE 

6000 

6001 

6002 

6003 

6004 

6005 

6006 

6007 

6008 

6009 

6010 

6007 /0 

TIME:- 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

PAPERISUBJECT 

LEGAL LANGUAGE INCLUDING GENERAL 
ENGLISH 

CONTRACT-I 

ENVIRONMENTAL LAW 

LAW OF TORTS INCLUDING CONSUMER 
PROTECTIONS M.V. ACCIDENT AND CPL 

FAMILY LAW-I (HINDU LAW) 

FAMILY LAW-II (MUSLIM LAW) 

|CONSTITUTIONAL LAW OF INDIA 

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES & 
PRINCIPLES OF LEGISLATION 

SPECIAL LEGISLATIONS-I 

PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND PRO. AC. SYS. 

|GENERAL HINDI 

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES & 
PRINCIPLES OF LEGISLATION 

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be co.mmunicated to the university through 
the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be 
entertained by the university. 
3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a 

DY. REGISTRAR 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY 
UDAIPUR 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

