## **MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR**

## PROGRAMME OF LLB FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION - 2025

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT STUDENTS)

TIME: - 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM

DATE	DAY	CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT
08/03/2025	SATURDAY	6000	LEGAL LANGUAGE INCLUDING GENERAL ENGLISH
17/03/2025	MONDAY	6001	CONTRACT-I
20/03/2025	THURSDAY	6002	ENVIRONMENTAL LAW
24/03/2025	MONDAY	6003	LAW OF TORTS INCLUDING CONSUMER PROTECTIONS M.V. ACCIDENT AND CPL
27/03/2025	THURSDAY	6004	FAMILY LAW-I (HINDU LAW)
01/04/2025	TUESDAY	6005	FAMILY LAW-II (MUSLIM LAW)
04/04/2025	FRIDAY	6006	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW OF INDIA
08/04/2025	TUESDAY	6007	INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES & PRINCIPLES OF LEGISLATION
16/04/2025	WEDNESDAY	6008	SPECIAL LEGISLATIONS-I
21/04/2025	MONDAY	6009	PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND PRO. AC. SYS.
24/04/2025	THURSDAY	6010	GENERAL HINDI
26/04/2025	SATURDAY	6007 /O	INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES & PRINCIPLES OF LEGISLATION

## NOTE :-

- 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
- 2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.
- 3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date

Date: 13.01.2025

DY. REGISTRAR
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY
UDAIPUR